
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _R_i_c_h_ar_d_B_il_lin_g_e_r ____________________ _ 

Address: 310 Acacia 

City and Zip Code: Goodland, 67735 

Office Sought: State Senate 

County: Sherman 

District: 4o -------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 0.00 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 9275.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 9275.00 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 484.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 8791.00 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0.00 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Da~712212016 &~or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Richard Billinger 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Kansas Contractors Association 
06/03/16 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 

Topeka, KS 66612-1216 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC 
06/27/16 6031 SW 37th Street 

Topeka, KS 66614-5129 

Mark Hutton 
06/27/16 7118 W Clearmeadow Ct 

Wichita, KS 67205 

Equiplease LC 
06/23/16 2229 S West St 

Wichita, KS 67213 

Hutton Construction 
06/24/16 2229 S West St 

Wichita, KS 67213 

The Kansas Realtors PAC 
06/28/16 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Kansas Rural Independent 
06/27/16 Telecom PAC 

PO Box4799 

Kansas Hospital Association PAC 
06/30/16 215 SE 8th Avenue 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Ethanol PAC 
06/29/16 816 SW Tyler Street, Suite 100 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Medical Society PAC 
06/28/16 623 SW 10th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66612-1627 

Kansas CRNA PAC 
06130,16 10437 W 125th Ter 

Overland Park, KS 66213-2172 

·· .. 

Subtotal T,~fs P~ge ; 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Construction 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

.. > • •);·;.x<> . < • 

:./( ~ ' . ::; ><.::: .... ,h·~<0f~·~:; •' •/ .. ' ' $5,500.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Richard Billinger 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Kansas Bankers Assn PAC 
06/22/16 PO Box4407 al 

Topeka, KS 66604-0407 

Kansas Agri Business Council 

v 07/05/16 816 SW Tyler St, Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Credit Union PAC of Kansas 

07/05/16 901 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

v 
LRICo Services, LLC 

v' 07/07/16 2416 E 37th St N 
Wichita, KS 67219 

Nextech Rural Telephone Service 

al 07/11/16 PO Box 158, 145 North Main 
Lenora, KS 67645 

Polsinelli 

07/08/16 900 W 48th Place, Suite 900 al Kansas City, MO 64112 

BNSF Railway Company 

al 07/11/16 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-3 
Fort Worth, TX 76131 

Justin Shiffman 

07/18/16 630 North State St #1906 ti 
Chicago, IL 60654 

•,·, · ... >'.;'' ,'.: 

... · ""'<~ .. ~I~·:{ , "' .. }J~i:~ . . . ....... •'.••\:' 
" • '. . .. 

Suhtotii:Thi~;f age.. · .• \: r ;···.·;}:;•/.,, ·.·.·.· ... 
.. . ,, '. • ','."->· ... <'• ' ,.,,, . ,, ' 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$3,750.00 

$9,250.00 

$25.00 

$9,275.00 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Richard Billinger 

(Name. of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Vinyl Designs 
6/29/16 1008 E 11th St 

Goodland, KS 67735 

.. . .. , 

stihtofal ·T~is ~~g~ ·.> · 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Decals and magnets 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL l:~P:EN-n1tul1E~. &<>tiiE~'bts~uii~~M~NTS·':') ,;.· 
TH is P~R10~·'.(t~::j,~~.ec~4~:-~f. Su~ril~ry)· ,- . _,,:~:;:_~~~:~~-·-:·~;'-A~ .· '· ·i<. ·~, ,·; ·. 

Amount 

$174.0C 

$174.0C 

$174.0C 

$310.0C 

$484.0C 
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