KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

FIL	EU
JUUL '22	5 2016

KRRIS WIKOBACH SECORETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Candidate: Richard Billinger		
	Address: 310 Acacia		
	City and Zip Code: Goodland, 67735	County:	Sherman
	Office Sought: State Senate	District:	40
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	nination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 20	016)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		9275.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		9275.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		484.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		8791.00
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stateme and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. It failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	ınderstand	that the intentional
C	7/22/2016 / Las Cedat		
Date	e Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		G	EC Form Rev, 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard Bill	ing	er
--------------	-----	----

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date of Cont	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/03/16	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612-1216			~			\$500.00
06/27/16	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, KS 66614-5129			~			\$250.00
06/27/16	Mark Hutton 7118 W Clearmeadow Ct Wichita, KS 67205	Construction		~			\$250.00
06/23/16	Equiplease LC 2229 S West St Wichita, KS 67213			~			\$500.00
06/24/16	Hutton Construction 2229 S West St Wichita, KS 67213			~			\$500.00
06/28/16	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$1,000.00
06/27/16	Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC PO Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604			~			\$250.00
06/30/16	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
06/29/16	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler Street, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$500.00
06/28/16	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612-1627			~			\$1,000.00
06/30/16	Kansas CRNA PAC 10437 W 125th Ter Overland Park, KS 66213-2172			~			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,500.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard	Billinger
---------	-----------

(Name of Candidate)

Name and Address		Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/22/16	Kansas Bankers Assn PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604-0407			~			\$500.00
07/05/16	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00
07/05/16	Credit Union PAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$500.00
07/07/16	LRICo Services, LLC 2416 E 37th St N Wichita, KS 67219			~			\$250.00
07/11/16	Nextech Rural Telephone Service PO Box 158, 145 North Main Lenora, KS 67645			~			\$400.00
07/08/16	Polsinelli 900 W 48th Place, Suite 900 Kansas City, MO 64112			~			\$500.00
07/11/16	BNSF Railway Company 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-3 Fort Worth, TX 76131			~			\$500.00
07/18/16	Justin Shiffman 630 North State St #1906 Chicago, IL 60654					~	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page				i ka		\$3,750.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$9,250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$25.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$9,275.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Richard Billinger		
(Name of Candidate)		

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/29/16	Vinyl Designs 1008 E 11th St Goodland, KS 67735	Decals and magnets	\$174.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$174.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$174.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$310.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$484.00

Paga	o.f	
Page	10	